
Año Trimestre Fecha vRuc vRazonS
2014 2 02/04/2014 20515133390 EBSAN INTERNATIONAL SAC
2014 2 02/05/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 02/05/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 02/06/2014 10296296631 DELGADO QUISPE RONALD MANUEL
2014 2 02/06/2014 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2014 2 02/06/2014 20134690080 FAMAI SEAL-JET S.A.C.
2014 2 02/06/2014 20424653561 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.
2014 2 02/06/2014 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2014 2 02/06/2014 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2014 2 02/06/2014 20517930998 PROSEGUR ACTIVA PERU S.A.
2014 2 03/04/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 03/04/2014 10403842988 ROMERO POSTIGO RENE PABLO
2014 2 03/04/2014 20199283066 FACTORIA SOLIS E.I.R.L.
2014 2 03/06/2014 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2014 2 04/04/2014 20272690287 COVICEL EIRL.
2014 2 04/04/2014 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2014 2 04/04/2014 20455030111 NADIMA SERVICIOS EN INGENIERIA EIRL.
2014 2 04/04/2014 20539434544 REPRESENTACIONES Y VENTAS PUBLICAS SAC
2014 2 04/06/2014 20454318430 LA CASA DEL TERNO S.A.C.
2014 2 06/05/2014 10248028713 CASTRO CUBA ARAUJO CIRO
2014 2 06/05/2014 10295977758 CACERES CHACON  EDITH
2014 2 06/05/2014 10296877650 CAMPODONICO CABRERA MARIO ANIBAL
2014 2 06/05/2014 10403842988 ROMERO POSTIGO RENE PABLO
2014 2 06/05/2014 10719245761 MAYRA ALEXANDRA HUAMAN FLORES
2014 2 06/05/2014 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C.
2014 2 06/05/2014 20498147471 R Y S ELECTRO'S OBHECH S.R.L.
2014 2 06/06/2014 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20371305671 ENRIKE'S E.I.R.L.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20389230724 SODIMAC PERU SA.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20454805934 CORPORACION CARBAN SAC.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20455030111 NADIMA SERVICIOS EN INGENIERIA EIRL.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L



2014 2 07/04/2014 20538267172 UNIVERSO INFORMATICO SAC.
2014 2 07/04/2014 20539434544 REPRESENTACIONES Y VENTAS PUBLICAS SAC
2014 2 07/04/2014 20539456947 ANDRADE & CIA SAC.
2014 2 10/04/2014 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C.
2014 2 10/04/2014 20539434544 REPRESENTACIONES Y VENTAS PUBLICAS SAC
2014 2 10/06/2014 20100216851 LLANTACENTRO GEPSA E.I.R.L.
2014 2 11/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 11/06/2014 10295684637 TORRES LAURA HUGO ALBERTO
2014 2 11/06/2014 10421417054 CASTRO CRUZ DANITZA LOURDES
2014 2 11/06/2014 20371305671 ENRIKE'S E.I.R.L.
2014 2 13/05/2014 20455954127 M & R TECNOMAQ SRL.
2014 2 13/06/2014 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2014 2 13/06/2014 20517374661 GRUPO LA REPUBLICA PUBLICACIONES S.A.
2014 2 14/04/2014 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2014 2 14/04/2014 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2014 2 14/04/2014 20199641167 MUNICIPALIDAD DISTRITAL DE URACA
2014 2 14/04/2014 20498147471 R Y S ELECTRO'S OBHECH S.R.L.
2014 2 14/04/2014 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2014 2 16/04/2014 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2014 2 16/05/2014 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2014 2 16/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 16/06/2014 20199641167 MUNICIPALIDAD DISTRITAL DE URACA
2014 2 16/06/2014 20498152121 ERRE DOS S.A.C.
2014 2 16/06/2014 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2014 2 17/06/2014 10292024199 GAMERO GAMERO VICTOR RAUL
2014 2 17/06/2014 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2014 2 17/06/2014 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2014 2 18/06/2014 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2014 2 18/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 18/06/2014 20454819561 MEGASOL SAC.
2014 2 18/06/2014 20454979843 C M REPRESENTACIONES EIRL.
2014 2 19/05/2014 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2014 2 19/06/2014 10292024199 GAMERO GAMERO VICTOR RAUL
2014 2 19/06/2014 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.



2014 2 19/06/2014 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2014 2 22/05/2014 10292650642 LUQUE RAMOS MARIA JULIA
2014 2 22/05/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 22/05/2014 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2014 2 22/05/2014 10421417054 CASTRO CRUZ DANITZA LOURDES
2014 2 22/05/2014 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 22/05/2014 20100186170 CORSA CONSORCIO DE REPRESENTACIONES S.A.
2014 2 22/05/2014 20134690080 FAMAI SEAL-JET S.A.C.
2014 2 22/05/2014 20454395183 JAACH SERVICIOS GENERALES
2014 2 22/05/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 23/05/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 23/05/2014 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2014 2 23/05/2014 10421417054 CASTRO CRUZ DANITZA LOURDES
2014 2 23/05/2014 20454264593 BEND PAK AUTO ACCESORIOS EIRL.
2014 2 23/05/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 24/04/2014 10428306461 GAMIO GONZALES CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 24/04/2014 20455331740 COMERCIAL ARVAL SAC
2014 2 24/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 24/06/2014 20100216851 LLANTACENTRO GEPSA E.I.R.L.
2014 2 24/06/2014 20199283066 FACTORIA SOLIS E.I.R.L.
2014 2 24/06/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 26/05/2014 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2014 2 26/06/2014 10091293621 PASACHE CORDOVA VICTOR ALEJANDRO
2014 2 26/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 26/06/2014 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 26/06/2014 20100186170 CORSA CONSORCIO DE REPRESENTACIONES S.A.
2014 2 26/06/2014 20327315545 COREIN S.R.L.
2014 2 26/06/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 27/05/2014 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2014 2 27/05/2014 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 27/05/2014 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2014 2 27/05/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 27/05/2014 20550733685 P Y S EQUIPO EIRL
2014 2 27/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON



2014 2 27/06/2014 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2014 2 27/06/2014 10425088837 ALVAREZ FLORES LUZ ANA 
2014 2 27/06/2014 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 27/06/2014 20134690080 FAMAI SEAL-JET S.A.C.
2014 2 27/06/2014 20272569704 RADIADORES AREQUIPA E.I.R.L.
2014 2 27/06/2014 20456231811 CONFECCIONES PRODISEI SAC
2014 2 27/06/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 28/05/2014 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAN MARITZA
2014 2 28/05/2014 20121322634 PACHECO IMPORT. REPRESENT. EXP. SRL
2014 2 28/05/2014 20413666130 CONCECIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS S.A.C.  CONAUTO
2014 2 28/05/2014 20454805934 CORPORACION CARBAN SAC.
2014 2 28/05/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 29/04/2014 10294044383 FIDEL MERMA LOPEZ
2014 2 29/04/2014 20297685792 CTRO.DES.PROF.INST.PERUANO JUR. CONT. EIRL
2014 2 29/04/2014 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2014 2 29/05/2014 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2014 2 29/05/2014 20558053691 GRUPO GARCIA TOLEDO S.A.C.
2014 2 30/04/2014 RIMAC SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2014 2 30/04/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 30/04/2014 10294673071 RODRIGUEZ VALDIVIESO ALFONSO ENRIQUE
2014 2 30/04/2014 10295453121 CARRENO TAPIA PABLO WALTHER
2014 2 30/04/2014 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2014 2 30/04/2014 20424653561 TELEFONICA MOVILES S.A.
2014 2 30/04/2014 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2014 2 30/04/2014 20498147471 R Y S ELECTRO'S OBHECH S.R.L.
2014 2 30/04/2014 20517930998 PROSEGUR ACTIVA PERU S.A.
2014 2 30/04/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2014 2 30/05/2014 RIMAC SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2014 2 30/05/2014 20413666130 CONCECIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS S.A.C.  CONAUTO
2014 2 30/05/2014 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2014 2 30/06/2014 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2014 2 30/06/2014 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2014 2 30/06/2014 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2014 2 30/06/2014 20134690080 FAMAI SEAL-JET S.A.C.



2014 2 30/06/2014 20371002694 MULT. COMPANY INDUST. MINING & FABRIC. SRL
2014 2 30/06/2014 20498572848 AUTOPARTES SAN SEBASTIAN S.A.C.
2014 2 30/06/2014 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.


